THE WORLD’S CELLUAR
ALT3800 Chipset - Product Brief
Altair’s ALT3800 is an LTE CAT-4, high speed broadband
access chipset that supports 150 Mbps downlink and
50 Mbps uplink.
This chipset sets the benchmark for performance,
power consumption and cost.
The ALT3800 includes a baseband processor based on

 Integrated LNAs
 Interfaces: USB2.0 HS/OTG, HSIC, SDIO 3.0 host/device, I2S/PCM, RMII, USIM, UART
Ordering Information
Part Number | Description
ALT3800-B0 ALT3800 10x10mm BGA, 0.5mm pitch
ALT6300-C0 ALT6300 8x8mm BGA, 0.5mm pitch
ALT6401-C1  ALT6401 6x6mm BGA, 0.4mm pitch